
                   JANUARY 2024            
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 Solemnity of Mary 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

2 St. Basil & St. Gregory 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

3 Ferial 
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:15 a.m. Perpetual Help 
8:30 a.m. Adoration of the 
Blessed Sacrament 
12:00 p.m. Benediction 
12:15 p.m. Mass 
 

4 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

5 Ferial  
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

6 Ferial 
8:00 a.m. Confessions 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass sung in 
Latin 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass  

7 Epiphany 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
11:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

8 Baptism of the Lord 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
  

9 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

10 Ferial 
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:15 a.m. Perpetual Help 
8:30 a.m. Adoration of the 
Blessed Sacrament 
12:00 p.m. Benediction 
12:15 p.m. Mass 

11 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

12 Ferial  
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

13 Ferial  
8:00 a.m. Divine Mercy 
Mass 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

14 2nd Sunday Ordinary 
Time  
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
11:00 a.m. Mass 
BFF Coffee  Hour after both 
Masses 
1:00 p.m. Baptism 

15 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

16 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

17 St. Anthony 
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:15 a.m. Perpetual Help 
8:30 a.m. Adoration of the 
Blessed Sacrament 
12:00 p.m. Benediction 
12:15 p.m. Mass 
 

18 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

19 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

20 Ferial 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

21 3rd Sunday Ordinary 
Time 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
11:00 a.m. Mass 
1:00 p.m. Baptism 

22 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

23 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

24 St. Francis de Sales 
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:15 a.m. Perpetual Help 
8:30 a.m. Adoration of the 
Blessed Sacrament 
12:00 p.m. Benediction 
12:15 p.m. Mass 

25 Conv. Of St. Paul 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 
 

26 St. Timothy *& St. 
Titus 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

27 Ferial 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

28 4th Sunday Ordinary 
Time 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
11:00 a.m. Mass 
 

29 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  

30 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  

31 St. John Bosco 
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:15 a.m. Perpetual Help 
8:30 a.m. Adoration of the 
Blessed Sacrament 
12:00 p.m. Benediction 
12:15 p.m. Mass 

   



 
 

BASILICA OF OUR LADY IMMACULATE - PARISH EVENTS 2024 
 

JANUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024 MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024  MAY 2024 JUNE 2024 

Sun. Jan. 14 – 
Basilica Food & 
Friends BFF (in the 
Parish Hall after 
both Masses) 

Sun. Feb. 4 – Basilica 
Tours 
 
Sun. Feb. 11 – Knights 
Breakfast (in Parish 
Hall after both Masses) 

Sun. March 3 – Basilica Tours 
 
Sun. March 17 – St. Patrick 
Heritage Tea 
 
Sat. March 30 – Easter Vigil 
Reception 
 
 

Sun. April 7 – Basilica Food & 
Friends BFF (in the Parish Hall 
after both Masses) 
 
Sun. April 7 – Basilica Tours  
 

Sun. May 5 - Basilica 
Tours 
 
Sun. May 26 – May 
Crowning @ 11 am Mass 
 
Sun. May 26- Knights 
Breakfast (in Parish Hall 
after both Masses) 

Sat. June 1 - MARIAN DAY 
 

 
JULY 2024 AUGUST 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024  OCTOBER 2024 NOVEMBER 2024 DECEMBER 2024 

Sat. July 6 - 
MARIAN Day 
 
Sun. July 7 – 
Basilica Tours 

Sat. Aug.  3 - MARIAN 
DAY 
 
Sun. Aug. 4 – Basilica 
Tours 
 
Sun. Aug. 11 – 
Knights/CWL BBQ 
 
 

Sun. Sept 1 – Basilica Tours 
 
Sat. Sept. 7 - MARIAN DAY 
 
Sun. Sept 8 – Parish Picnic 

Sat. Oct. 5 -MARIAN DAY & 
REGINA CAELI TEA 
 
Sun. Oct 6 – Basilica Tours 
 
Sun. Oct. 27 - Knights Breakfast 
(in Parish Hall after both Masses 

  

 


